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Name

Kleinmann, Klaus
Eckel, Adrian
Strallburger, Anja

Gengenbacher, Thomas 268

Hartmann, Roman
Zivadinovic, Ljubomir
Wolf, Thorsten
Fiedler, Thomas
Ullmann, Angelika
Flitz, Nicole
Lippemeyer, Dirk
Theoharis, Leon
Eckel, Jorg
Walsdorf, Enrico
Nessensohn, Olaf
Flitz, Rudiger
Haas, Christian
Hauch, Jirgen
Wissert, Michael
Kling, Paul
Hammer, Josef
Ullmann, Nino
Lippemeyer, Nick
Ullmann, Horst
Forster, Hans
Marschall, Franziska
Meichle, Stefan
Meichle, Peter
Christ, Leon
Ullmann, Tobias

Goldener Pfeil 2013

am 5. Oktober 2013

18m Klasse Gesamt Faktor
281 C 281 1,00
272 R 272 1,03
278 C 278 1,00
R 268 1,03

261 R 261 1,03
231 B 231 1,15
252 AR 252 1,03
246 AR 246 1,03
220 B 220 1,15
245 AR 245 1,03

217 B 217 1,15
240 JR 240 1,03
236 R 236 1,03
209 B 209 1,15
198 L 198 1,20
202 AB 202 1,15
219 JR 219 1,03
180 L 180 1,20
207 AR 207 1,03

176 B 176 1,15
194 R 194 1,03
191 R 191 1,03
167 JB 167 1,15
165 B 165 1,15
154 AB 154 1,15
149 JB 149 1,15
128 JB 128 1,15
126 B 126 1,15
124 AB 124 1,15

104 JB 104 1,15

Ergebnis
281
280
278
276
269
266
260
253
253
252
250
247
243
240
238
232
226
216
213
202
200
197
192
190
177
171
147
145
143
120
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Goldener Pfeil 2013

Anfingerklasse Schiiler/Jugend

18m Klasse Gesamt
Christ, Leon 124 AB 124
Anfangerklasse Erwachsene

18m Klasse Gesamt
Wolf, Thorsten 252 AR 252
Fiedler, Thomas 246 AR 246
Flitz, Nicole 245 AR 245
Flitz, Ridiger 202 AB 202
Wissert, Michael 207 AR 207
Forster, Hans 154 AB 154

Blankbogen/Langbogen Jugend

Lippemeyer, Nick 167 JB 167
Marschall, Franziska 149 JB 149
Meichle, Stefan 128 JB 128
Ullmann, Tobias 104 JB 104

Blankbogen/Langbogen Erwachsene

18m Klasse Gesamt
Zivadinovic, Ljubomir 231 B 231
Ullmann, Angelika 220 B 220
Lippemeyer, Dirk 217 B 217
Walsdorf, Enrico 209 B 209
Nessensohn, Olaf 198 L 198
Hauch, Jirgen 180 L 180
Kling, Paul 176 B 176
Ullmann, Horst 165 B 165
Meichle, Peter 126 B 126
Wettkampfklasse Jugend

18m Klasse Gesamt
Theoharis, Leon 240 JR 240
Haas, Christian 219 JR 219

Wettkampfklasse Erwachsene

18m Klasse Gesamt
Kleinmann, Klaus 281 C 281
Eckel, Adrian 272 R 272
StraRburger, Anja 278 C 278
Gengenbacher, Thomas 268 R 268
Hartmann, Roman 261 R 261
Eckel, Jorg 236 R 236
Hammer, Josef 194 R 194
Ullmann, Nino 191 R 191

Faktor
1,15

Faktor
1,03
1,03
1,03
1,15
1,03
1,15

1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15

Faktor
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,20
1,20
1,15
1,15
1,15

Faktor
1,03
1,03

Faktor
1,00
1,03
1,00
1,03
1,03
1,03
1,03
1,03

Ergebnis
143

Ergebnis
260
253
252
232
213
177

192
171
147
120

Ergebnis
266
253
250
240
238
216
202
190
145

Ergebnis
247
226

Ergebnis
281
280
278
276
269
243
200
197



